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199204060000
34281

04/06/1992
03:56:30

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARCHER,
MARJORIE P

9 404

199302230000
51951

02/23/1993
12:15:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDWARDS,
AUDRA

199306040001
61031

06/04/1993
11:01:35

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY,
NANCY V

199306140001
71711

06/14/1993
10:40:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOWE, MERLE
ARD

199310040003
04001

10/04/1993
08:42:07

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALTON,
VICKI DIANE

199508070002
13891

08/07/1995
02:26:01

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARKS,
DEBRA M

199710090003
30231

10/09/1997
02:44:05

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CONTORNO,
TABATHA

199803180000
93441

03/18/1998
09:05:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALTERS,
NELDA

199903010000
81861

03/01/1999
08:54:20

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DIAL,
REBECCA E

199903050000
92161

03/05/1999
10:51:59

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HERBERT,
VIRGINIA R

199903100000
99681

03/10/1999
08:37:25

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK, TIM

199903290001
28281

03/29/1999
08:03:05

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT, KAY B

199904160001
61531

04/16/1999
08:41:39

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GEBHART,
LAURI

199906010002
26121

06/01/1999
08:32:55

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARKS, JANIS
M



199906040002
36641

06/04/1999
01:20:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBINSON,
MARGARET L

199908300003
62261

08/30/1999
08:26:36

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEAVEY,
TOMMIE

199909210003
93951

09/21/1999
09:53:22

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROSS, GARY L

199910060004
14841

10/06/1999
08:20:34

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARKER,
ROBERTA W

199910210004
34331

10/21/1999
08:17:25

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRAWFORD,
LINDA C

199910270004
41241

10/27/1999
08:07:49

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOODWIN,
MELANIE S

199911220004
74671

11/22/1999
08:26:47

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY INGLE, LYNDA
L

199912160005
05491

12/16/1999
09:07:56

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FORET, TAVIE

200002210000
52391

02/21/2000
08:15:39

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITACRE,
RON

200003060000
69371

03/06/2000
08:17:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BISHOP,
BARBARA M

200003160000
83541

03/16/2000
08:10:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GAMBLE,
HARRY

200003200000
87971

03/20/2000
12:35:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FORTENBERR
Y, DEBI B

200004040001
08171

04/04/2000
08:40:27

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIORDANO,
SHERRY

200004240001
33491

04/24/2000
03:19:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TILLERSON,
ROXANNE N

200004260001
34871

04/26/2000
08:16:51

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMASINO,
SCOTT A

200004140001
24501

04/14/2000
11:10:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARCHER,
MARJORIE P


