Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204060000 34281	04/06/1992 03:56:30	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARCHER, MARJORIE P	9	404				Description
199302230000 51951	02/23/1993 12:15:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDWARDS, AUDRA						
199306040001 61031	06/04/1993 11:01:35	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY, NANCY V						
199306140001 71711	06/14/1993 10:40:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOWE, MERLE ARD						
199310040003 04001	10/04/1993 08:42:07	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALTON, VICKI DIANE						
199508070002 13891	08/07/1995 02:26:01	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARKS, DEBRA M						
199710090003 30231	10/09/1997 02:44:05	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CONTORNO, TABATHA						
199803180000 93441	03/18/1998 09:05:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALTERS, NELDA						
199903010000 81861	03/01/1999 08:54:20	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DIAL, REBECCA E						
199903050000 92161	03/05/1999 10:51:59	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HERBERT, VIRGINIA R						
199903100000 99681	03/10/1999 08:37:25	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK, TIM						
199903290001 28281	03/29/1999 08:03:05	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT, KAY B						
199904160001 51531	04/16/1999 08:41:39	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GEBHART, LAURI						
199906010002 26121	06/01/1999 08:32:55	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARKS, JANIS M						

199906040002 36641	06/04/1999 01:20:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBINSON, MARGARET L			
199908300003 62261	08/30/1999 08:26:36	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEAVEY, TOMMIE			
199909210003 93951	09/21/1999 09:53:22	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROSS, GARY L			
199910060004 14841	10/06/1999 08:20:34	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARKER, ROBERTA W			
199910210004 34331	10/21/1999 08:17:25	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRAWFORD, LINDA C			
199910270004 41241	10/27/1999 08:07:49	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GOODWIN, MELANIE S			
199911220004 74671	11/22/1999 08:26:47	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	INGLE, LYNDA			
199912160005 05491	12/16/1999 09:07:56	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FORET, TAVIE			
200002210000 52391	02/21/2000 08:15:39	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITACRE, RON			
200003060000 69371	03/06/2000 08:17:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BISHOP, BARBARA M			
200003160000 83541	03/16/2000 08:10:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GAMBLE, HARRY			
200003200000 87971	03/20/2000 12:35:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FORTENBERR Y, DEBI B			
200004040001 08171	04/04/2000 08:40:27	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIORDANO, SHERRY			
200004240001 33491	04/24/2000 03:19:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TILLERSON, ROXANNE N			
200004260001 34871	04/26/2000 08:16:51	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMASINO, SCOTT A			
200004140001 24501	04/14/2000 11:10:53	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARCHER, MARJORIE P			